
Annexure-2

Name of Corporate Debtor: Capacite Structures Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 11th October 2019 List of creditors as on: 15th March 2021
List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Identification No.
Date of Receipt 

of Claim
Amount 
claimed     

Amount Admitted

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

Voting Share 
(%) in CoC

I. Financial Creditor 

(Unsecured)
1 Fornido Developers Ltd. U29290MH1958PLC011247 03-01-2020 14,28,48,904   14,28,48,904           -                   -             No 6.66%

Total (A) 14,28,48,904   14,28,48,904           6.66%
Note:

1 The above information may change basis further investigation or new information.
2 Incase any claimant has any query on claim, please write us at - cirp.csl@rirp.co.in

(In INR)

Sr. no. Name

Details of claim
received

Details of Claim Admiteed

Amount of 
Contigent Claim

Amount of 
Mutual Claim 
that may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admited

Amount 
under 

verificatio
n

 
Remarksif 

Any 


